McMichael A t
Accessible Program for I We
Individuals Living with Dementia

Postcards from Canada 10:30 am —12:30 pm

SCHEDULE

Welcome to the McMichael

Meet at the Meeting House.

10:30 am « Introduction and sign-in
. Make name tags
. Review Visual Schedule
Explore Vintage Postcards:
. View the images on vintage
10:40 am

postcards and read the messages
(if applicable)
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11:00 am

11:50 am

12:10 pm

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

Decorate

« Glue piece of paper onto the
postcard, or stamp, draw or paint

Add a personal message

. We write a personal message on the Fie T
back i RN

Critique
« We share our work

Snack break

. Social time and snack break in the dry side of the meeting house

Our workshop ends. Thank you for visiting the McMichael!
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