## McMichael

Accessible Program for Individuals Living with Dementia



## Postcards from Canada

10:30 am - 12:30 pm

## **SCHEDULE**

TIME	ACTIVITY	VISUAL
10:30 am	<ul> <li>Welcome to the McMichael</li> <li>Meet at the Meeting House.</li> <li>Introduction and sign-in</li> <li>Make name tags</li> <li>Review Visual Schedule</li> </ul>	
10:40 am	View the images on vintage postcards and read the messages (if applicable)	

11:00 am	Glue piece of paper onto the postcard, or stamp, draw or paint	
11:50 am	Add a personal message  • We write a personal message on the back	Dear ***
12:10 pm	Critique  • We share our work	
12:15 pm	Snack break  • Social time and snack break in the dry side of the meeting house	
12:30 pm	Our workshop ends. Thank you for visiting the McMichael!	